Bantam R30 RoHSR30
Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090 Fax: 781-828-6547
Tech Support: E-mail: sales@copleycontrols.com, Internet: http://www.copleycontrols.com Page 1 of 18
RUGGEDIZED TRAPEZOIDAL TORQUE AMPLIFIER
FOR BRUSHLESS/BRUSH MOTORS
Model Vdc Ic Ip
R30-055-20 12~55 10 20
R30-090-10 20~90 5 10

BDK-090-01 Development kit
BDK-CK Connector Kit for Development Kit
MASTER ORDERING GUIDE
Rev 4.01_tu  11/28/2011Note: Specifications subject to change without notice
Example: Order 1 R30-055-20 current amplifier and development kit:
Qty Item Remarks
1 R30-055-20 R30 current amplifier
1 BDK-090-01 Development Kit for R30 amplifier
1 BDK-CK Connector Kit for Development Kit
ORDERING EXAMPLE
ACCESSORIES
ORDER NUMBER Qty Ref DESCRIPTION
BDK-CK  Connector kit for BDK-090-01 Development Kit (includes next 5 items shown below)
1 J1 Connector, RoHS, Euro style plug, 5 position, Tyco (AMP) 796635-5
1 J4 Connector, D-Sub, 15-position, male, RoHS, Tyco (AMP) 5-747908-2
1 J4 Backshell, D-Sub, RoHS, metallized, 15-position,
Norcomp 979-015-020R121
1 J5 Connector, D-Sub, 25-position, male, RoHS, Tyco (AMP) 5-747912-2
1 J5 Backshell, D-Sub, RoHS, metallized, 25-position,
Norcomp 979-025-020R121
HEATSINK (OPTIONAL)
Heatsink Kit
BTM-HK
1 Heatsink kit (for field-installation by customer)
1 Heatsink Thermal Phase-change Material
4 Heatsink hardware (#4-40 screws)